BID TABULATION
Vegetation Control 2019
February 21, 2019 - 10:00 AM

Albion Park

Frank Donio Memorial Park
Peter Volpa Memorial Park
Daniel Calabrese Memorial Park
Stella Maiese Park

Donald Heggan Memorial Park
Arden Forrest

High Point Estates
Reserves at high Point
Woodlands

Ryan's Run

Foxtail Ridge

Avandale

Stone Hollow

Concord Springs

Wyndam Hill

Wyndam Hill

Murfield Woods

Raven Estates

Crossely Drive

Mills Drive

Emmett Drive

Washburne Avenue

East Judith Drive

Muirfield Drive

Amount per Sq. Ft. for sites not listed

LN/FT
3180
6787
2400
3623
2918
817
1100
1424
1220
1400
1250
1190
1073
1130
900
1100
1600
300
980
375
325
650
2250
1950
1800

# APPLICATONS
3
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TOTAL

MAPLE LEAF LAWNCARE, INC.
PO BOX 1302
MERCHANTVILLE, NJ 08109
856-665-5020
office@mapleleaflawncareinc.com

WEEDS, INC.

250 BODLEY ROAD
ASTON, PA 19014
610-358-9430
weeds@weedsinc.com

Per Applicaton Amount Bid Per Application Amount Bid
$420.00 $1,260.00 $740.00 $2,220.00
$220.00 $660.00 $550.00 $1,650.00
$380.00 $1,140.00 $614.00 $1,842.00
$325.00 $975.00 $655.00 $1,965.00
$220.00 $660.00 $330.00 $990.00
$325.00 $975.00 $460.00 $1,380.00
$210.00 $420.00 $175.00 $350.00
$250.00 $500.00 $175.00 $350.00
$220.00 $440.00 $175.00 $350.00
$235.00 $470.00 $175.00 $350.00
$220.00 $440.00 $175.00 $350.00
$210.00 $420.00 $175.00 $350.00
$200.00 $400.00 $175.00 $350.00
$510.00 $1,020.00 $175.00 $350.00
$170.00 $340.00 $175.00 $350.00
$210.00 $420.00 $175.00 $350.00
$265.00 $530.00 $175.00 $350.00

$65.00 $130.00 $175.00 $350.00
$125.00 $250.00 $175.00 $350.00
$55.00 $165.00 $150.00 $450.00
$55.00 $165.00 $150.00 $450.00
$120.00 $360.00 $150.00 $450.00
$350.00 $1,050.00 $150.00 $450.00
$335.00 $1,005.00 $150.00 $450.00
$320.00 $960.00 $150.00 $450.00
$15,155.00 $17,297.00

$0.25 $0.04




