			MAPLE LEAF LAV	WNCARE, INC.	WEEDS, INC.	
BID TABULATION			PO BOX 1302		250 BODLEY ROAD	
Vegetation Control 2019		MERCHANTVILLE, NJ 08109		ASTON, PA 19014		
February 21, 2019 - 10:00 AM			856-665-5020		610-358-9430	
			office@mapleleaflawncareinc.com		weeds@weedsinc.com	
	LN/FT	# APPLICATONS	Per Applicaton	Amount Bid	Per Application	Amount Bid
Albion Park	3180	3	\$420.00	\$1,260.00	\$740.00	\$2,220.00
Frank Donio Memorial Park	6787	3	\$220.00	\$660.00	\$550.00	\$1,650.00
Peter Volpa Memorial Park	2400	3	\$380.00	\$1,140.00	\$614.00	\$1,842.00
Daniel Calabrese Memorial Park	3623	3	\$325.00	\$975.00	\$655.00	\$1,965.00
Stella Maiese Park	2918	3	\$220.00	\$660.00	\$330.00	\$990.00
Donald Heggan Memorial Park	817	3	\$325.00	\$975.00	\$460.00	\$1,380.00
Arden Forrest	1100	2	\$210.00	\$420.00	\$175.00	\$350.00
High Point Estates	1424	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$175.00	\$350.00
Reserves at high Point	1220	2	\$220.00	\$440.00	\$175.00	\$350.00
Woodlands	1400	2	\$235.00	\$470.00	\$175.00	\$350.00
Ryan's Run	1250	2	\$220.00	\$440.00	\$175.00	\$350.00
Foxtail Ridge	1190	2	\$210.00	\$420.00	\$175.00	\$350.00
Avandale	1073	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$175.00	\$350.00
Stone Hollow	1130	2	\$510.00	\$1,020.00	\$175.00	\$350.00
Concord Springs	900	2	\$170.00	\$340.00	\$175.00	\$350.00
Wyndam Hill	1100	2	\$210.00	\$420.00	\$175.00	\$350.00
Wyndam Hill	1600	2	\$265.00	\$530.00	\$175.00	\$350.00
Murfield Woods	300	2	\$65.00	\$130.00	\$175.00	\$350.00
Raven Estates	980	2	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$175.00	\$350.00
Crossely Drive	375	3	\$55.00	\$165.00	\$150.00	\$450.00
Mills Drive	325	3	\$55.00	\$165.00	\$150.00	\$450.00
Emmett Drive	650	3	\$120.00	\$360.00	\$150.00	\$450.00
Washburne Avenue	2250	3	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$150.00	\$450.00
East Judith Drive	1950	3	\$335.00	\$1,005.00	\$150.00	\$450.00
Muirfield Drive	1800	3	\$320.00	\$960.00	\$150.00	\$450.00
		TOTAL	-	Ć1F 1FF 00		¢17 207 00

TOTAL \$15,155.00 \$17,297.00